Rombald Stride Winners - 07/02/2015

Entry No.
1st Male 56
2nd Male 49
1st Female 298
2nd Female 65
1st Scout 1
2nd Scout 18
1st Male Veteran 411
1st Female Veteran 550
Oldest Finisher 333

Name

Graham Pearce
Frank Beresford

Jane McCarthy
Rebecca César De Sa
Daniel Batty

Ben Savage

Tony Wimbush

Aileen Baldwin

Brian Gregory

Time Taken

02:38:38
02:39:39
03:05:57
03:13:58
04:03:53
04:06:24
03:50:19
04:10:01
06:14:59



