Rombald Stride Winners - 07/02/2015

	Entry No.	Name	Time Taken
1st Male	56	Graham Pearce	02:38:38
2nd Male	49	Frank Beresford	02:39:39
1st Female	298	Jane McCarthy	03:05:57
2nd Female	65	Rebecca César De Sá	03:13:58
1st Scout	1	Daniel Batty	04:03:53
2nd Scout	18	Ben Savage	04:06:24
1st Male Veteran	411	Tony Wimbush	03:50:19
1st Female Veter	ran 550	Aileen Baldwin	04:10:01
Oldest Finisher	333	Brian Gregory	06:14:59